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TO: The Commission 
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DATE: 12/13/11 

RE: 2012 Meeting Dates (l51 Half of Year) 

The following meeting dates are submitted for approval for the first half of 2012.
 
Meetings will begin at 10:00am
 

Thursday, January 12, 2012
 
Thursday, January 19,2012
 
Tuesday, January 24,2012
 
Thursday, February 2,2012
 
Tuesday, February 7, 2012
 
Thursday, February 16,2012
 
Tuesday, February 28,2012
 
Thursday, March 1,2012
 
Tuesday, March 20, 2012
 
Thursday, March 22, 2012
 
Tuesday, April 10, 2012
 
Thursday, April 12,2012
 
Tuesday, April 24, 2012
 
Thursday, April 26, 2012
 
Tuesday, May 8,2012
 
Thursday, May 10,2012
 
Tuesday, May 22,2012
 
Thursday, May 24,2012
 
Tuesday, June 5, 2012
 
Thursday, June 7, 2012
 
Tuesday, June 19,2012
 
Thursday, June 21,2012
 


